
TOWNSHIP OF SADDLE BROOK 

 

MEMORANDUM 

 

 

 

TO:        Township Employees 

 

FROM:  Peter LoDico 

 

DATE:   December 2015 

 

RE:      2016 HOLIDAYS 

             

Township offices will be closed in observance of the following holidays for 

the Year 2016: 

 

  

 Fri.  January 1   New Years Day 

Fri.  February 12   Lincoln’s Birthday 

 Mon.  February 15   Presidents’ Day 

Fri.   March 25   Good Friday 

 Mon.  May 30   Memorial Day 

Mon.  July 4    Independence Day 

 Mon.  September 5   Labor Day 

Mon.  October 10   Columbus Day 

Tues.  November 8   Election Day* 

 Fri.   November 11  Veterans Day 

Thur.  November 24  Thanksgiving Day 

 Fri.  November 25  Day after Thanksgiving Day 

 Fri.  December 23  Christmas Eve. 

Mon  December 26  Christmas Day 

 

 Subject to contract negotiations 

 

 

Cc: Mayor Robert D. White 

          Members of the Council 

  


